
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/5/2025 - 3/5/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/05/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/05/2025 00:34 CLOSEPA 6311 JARAMILLO LN B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/05/2025 00:36 CLOSEPA 1028 CALLE DE SUENOS C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/05/2025 00:37 ASSTDEPT 3300 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/05/2025 00:45 SUSPPER 990 W CORDOVA RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/05/2025 00:51 CLOSEPA CAMINO DEL 
BOSQUE/CALLE DE PINATA

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/05/2025 00:58 CLOSEPA 3530-7 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/05/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/05/2025 01:19 DISORDER 3060 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/05/2025 01:23 DISORDER CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA/W 
MANHATTAN AVE

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

03/05/2025 01:24 ALARMBU
S

1005-105 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/05/2025 01:25 CLOSEPA 2650 SAWMILL RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/05/2025 01:34 TRAFFIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/05/2025 01:46 ALARMBU
S

502 N GUADALUPE ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/05/2025 01:49 WELFARE 2900 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

03/05/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 1190 HARRISON RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/05/2025 02:05 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/05/2025 02:40 ALARMBU
S

1514 RODEO RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/05/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/05/2025 03:03 MVAINJUR BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/CIRCLE DR

C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-002296 03/05/2025 03:30 BURGLAR
Y

2691 SAWMILL RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

03/05/2025 04:13 SUSPPER 1899-2312 PACHECO ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/05/2025 04:19 WELFARE 1801-A CAMINO LA CANADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/05/2025 04:59 WELFARE 1106 PADRE KINO C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/05/2025 05:01 DISORDER 454 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/05/2025 05:31 ALARMBU
S

3901 OLIVER RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/05/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

03/05/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-002298 03/05/2025 06:02 BURGLAR
Y

3060 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-002297 03/05/2025 06:37 BURGMV  3625 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/05/2025 06:46 WELFARE 3357-270 CERRILLOS RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/05/2025 06:49 ALARMBU
S

3901 OLIVER RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

03/05/2025 06:52 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

P13   DEBACA, JOHN M

03/05/2025 07:00 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/05/2025 07:02 ASSISTAN 990 W CORDOVA RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/05/2025 07:23 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-002299 03/05/2025 07:27 BURGLAR
Y

3277 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

03/05/2025 07:33 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-002300 03/05/2025 07:33 DOMESTIC 1469-106 ZEPOL RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/05/2025 07:43 CLOSEPA VEGAS VERDES 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

03/05/2025 07:44 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR P273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2025-002307 03/05/2025 07:53 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

03/05/2025 07:57 OVERDOS
E

2801 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/05/2025 08:01 MVAINJUR SIRINGO RONDO S/CALLE 
VIANSON

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

03/05/2025 08:02 DISORDER 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-002301 03/05/2025 08:09 DISORDER 525 W ZIA RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-002302 03/05/2025 08:13 LARCENY 1274-1 CALLE DE 
COMERCIO

A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/05/2025 08:21 PARKED  1364 JORGENSEN LN A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-002309 03/05/2025 08:25 WELFARE 2033-38 CALLE LORCA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-002312 03/05/2025 08:39 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

03/05/2025 08:47 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/05/2025 08:48 ALARMBU
S

651 CERRILLOS RD A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

2025-002304 03/05/2025 08:52 DOMESTIC 1341 CALLE INEZ A216  STILL, ROBERT

03/05/2025 08:53 DEADANIM 93 CAJA DEL RIO RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/05/2025 09:39 ASSTDEPT 1546 KACHINA RIDGE DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/05/2025 09:59 DISORDER 217 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-002335 03/05/2025 10:00 LARCENY 1650 GALISTEO ST A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-002305 03/05/2025 10:00 STRAY   108 VEREDA DE VALENCIA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-002306 03/05/2025 10:01 CIVILPAP 3207 RUFINA ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/05/2025 10:04 DEADANIM 102 LA JOYA RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/05/2025 10:04 WELFARE 447 CAMINO DON MIGUEL B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/05/2025 10:10 RAL     4510 AIRPORT RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

03/05/2025 10:16 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/05/2025 10:17 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA
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03/05/2025 10:17 TRAFFIC 3600 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-002308 03/05/2025 10:22 BURGMV  131 CATHEDRAL PL A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/05/2025 10:23 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/05/2025 10:27 TRAFFIC CALLE DEL 
CIELO/CERRILLOS RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/05/2025 10:30 ASSISTAN SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/05/2025 10:49 TRAFFIC 2075 S PACHECO ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/05/2025 10:52 RECKLESS 63 LINCOLN AVE T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-002311 03/05/2025 10:55 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/05/2025 10:58 DISORDER 4354 CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/05/2025 11:03 SPECIAL AGUA FRIA ST/BOYLAN LN I52   WOOD, NICK P

2025-002310 03/05/2025 11:07 WELFARE 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/05/2025 11:11 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/05/2025 11:20 WELFARE 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/05/2025 11:21 LARCENY 518-A W CORDOVA RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/05/2025 11:25 TRAFFIC 2802 SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-002314 03/05/2025 11:42 CRIDAMM
V

4730 BECKNER RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/05/2025 11:42 CLOSEPA DON CUBERO AVE/LOMITA 
ST

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/05/2025 11:46 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

03/05/2025 11:50 CLOSEPA 1720 LLANO ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/05/2025 11:52 RECKLESS JAGUAR DR/ON RAMP T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/05/2025 11:56 TRAFHAZ 28250 INTERSTATE 25 S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/05/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/05/2025 12:01 RECKLESS 63 LINCOLN AVE V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

03/05/2025 12:01 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

03/05/2025 12:01 TRAFDIR RIO VISTA ST/PLACITA DE 
ORO

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/05/2025 12:08 ANIMWELF 3140 CERRILLOS RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/05/2025 12:24 CRIDAMM
V

201 MONTEZUMA AVE K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/05/2025 12:26 DISORDER 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

03/05/2025 12:34 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-002313 03/05/2025 12:34 CRIMDAM
A

DANCING GROUND 
RD/WALKING RAIN RD

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-002316 03/05/2025 12:39 WELFARE 1866-133 PLAZA DEL SUR 
DR

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/05/2025 12:42 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/05/2025 12:50 WELFARE CALLE ATAJO/VUELTA DE 
LAS ACEQUIAS

A204  DALTON, VENESSA

03/05/2025 12:57 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H
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03/05/2025 12:57 DISORDER 1730 LLANO ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/05/2025 13:02 CLOSEPA RIO VISTA ST/SERENO DR S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/05/2025 13:13 ABANDON 1308 RUFINA LN S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-002318 03/05/2025 13:18 LARCENY 2649 SYCAMORE LOOP B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/05/2025 13:38 DISORDER BURRO ALLEY/W SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

03/05/2025 13:38 ATLMVEH 1401 ISLETA AVE A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

03/05/2025 13:44 CLOSEPA 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/05/2025 13:49 ALARMBU
S

125 W PALACE AVE V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

03/05/2025 14:06 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

03/05/2025 14:07 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL 
ST/ESPINACITAS ST

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/05/2025 14:08 PARKED  1307 RUFINA LN S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/05/2025 14:10 ASSTPUBL 1311-2 RUFINA LN R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/05/2025 14:13 WELFARE 2860-B3 CERRILLOS RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/05/2025 14:16 CLOSEPA 1352 RUFINA CIR S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/05/2025 14:24 OVERDOS
E

2801 CERRILLOS RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/05/2025 14:24 TRAFFIC 1447 SAINT MICHAELS DR T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-002315 03/05/2025 14:32 LARCENY 2020 CERRILLOS RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/05/2025 14:32 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/05/2025 14:34 DISORDER 3006 CERRILLOS RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/05/2025 14:38 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/05/2025 14:39 CLOSEPA 601 ALTA VISTA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/05/2025 14:46 CLOSEPA 1043 ALTO ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/05/2025 14:48 FOLLOWU
P

1720 LLANO ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/05/2025 14:53 DISORDER 4360 RODEO RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/05/2025 14:53 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

03/05/2025 14:55 PARKED  640 ALTA VISTA ST S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/05/2025 14:55 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/05/2025 15:07 SUSPPER 640 ALTA VISTA ST V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

03/05/2025 15:08 WELFARE CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CAMINO DEL BOSQUE

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/05/2025 15:10 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/05/2025 15:10 B&E     1005 LOPEZ ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-002317 03/05/2025 15:11 WELFARE 924 RIO VISTA ST B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

03/05/2025 15:25 PARKED  CALLE QUEDO/S PACHECO 
ST

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

03/05/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M
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03/05/2025 15:33 DISORDER 1196 HARRISON RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/05/2025 15:36 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-002319 03/05/2025 15:37 WELFARE 2655 SIRINGO RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/05/2025 15:41 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/05/2025 15:49 MVAPRIV 1299-121 ZEPOL RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/05/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 4650-188 AIRPORT RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/05/2025 16:00 MVANONI
N

2500 SAWMILL RD S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

2025-002320 03/05/2025 16:04 DEATH   1021 CAMINO DE CHELLY B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/05/2025 16:10 WELFARE BOTULPH RD/CIELO 
GRANDE

B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/05/2025 16:15 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/05/2025 16:19 RAL     250 IRVINE ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-002322 03/05/2025 16:22 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/05/2025 16:23 ROA     1116 E ALAMEDA ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

03/05/2025 16:26 AMBULAN
C

5999-34 AIRPORT RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/05/2025 16:32 DISORDER 5578 AGUA FRIA RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/05/2025 16:33 SIMPASLT 901 DON JUAN ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/05/2025 16:36 LARCENY 1202 CAMINO CARLOS REY B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/05/2025 16:42 ALARMBU
S

1301-E SILER RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/05/2025 16:47 ROA     1209 CANYON RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

03/05/2025 16:51 DISORDER 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

03/05/2025 16:53 MVAPRIV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

03/05/2025 16:54 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-002321 03/05/2025 16:56 WELFARE 2525-4109 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-002324 03/05/2025 16:58 SEXOFFE
N

1101 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/05/2025 17:08 ITEMLF  1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/05/2025 17:10 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

03/05/2025 17:32 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/05/2025 17:33 TRAFFIC 3777-C CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/05/2025 17:35 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/05/2025 17:35 OVERDOS
E

2850-C RUFINA ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/05/2025 17:35 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E
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03/05/2025 17:42 TRAFFIC 1882 CALLE QUEDO P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2025-002323 03/05/2025 17:44 OVERDOS
E

1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/05/2025 17:57 WELFARE 63 CAMINO DE JACOBO B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/05/2025 17:58 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/05/2025 18:00 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/05/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/05/2025 18:11 CLOSEPA 4371 LAUGHING CROW LN K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/05/2025 18:13 DOCINFOR 2423 CAMINO DE VIDA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

03/05/2025 18:21 ASSTJUV 1899-2208 PACHECO ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

03/05/2025 18:23 WELFARE 6260 VUELTA VENTURA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/05/2025 18:29 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/05/2025 18:32 MVANONI
N

PARKWAY DR/RUFINA ST B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

03/05/2025 18:33 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/05/2025 18:34 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/05/2025 18:36 DISORDER 2014 CERRILLOS RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/05/2025 18:45 DISORDER CANDELARIO ST/W 
ALAMEDA ST

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/05/2025 18:47 TRAFFIC 2089 CALLE NAVIDAD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2025-002326 03/05/2025 18:51 WELFARE 525 W ZIA RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/05/2025 19:21 DISORDER 3007 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/05/2025 19:27 DISORDER 3006 CERRILLOS RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/05/2025 19:36 TRAFFIC ALAMO DR/CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/05/2025 19:41 PSYCH   4650-48 AIRPORT RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/05/2025 19:55 PSYCH   4710 BIENVENIDO A CASA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/05/2025 20:06 TRAFFIC 215 SOMBRIO DR P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/05/2025 20:13 ALARMBU
S

39 PLAZA LA PRENSA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

03/05/2025 20:18 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/05/2025 20:19 MVANONI
N

2406 ROSINA ST B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-002325 03/05/2025 20:24 WARRANT 3251 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-002327 03/05/2025 20:27 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/05/2025 20:47 CLOSEPA 600 GOMEZ RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/05/2025 20:50 LARCENY 2801 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/05/2025 20:56 STALLEDM SANDOVAL ST/W PALACE 
AVE

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

03/05/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/05/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 4650-188 AIRPORT RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M
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03/05/2025 21:01 WELFARE N GUADALUPE ST/US 84-
285

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-002328 03/05/2025 21:10 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/05/2025 21:13 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/05/2025 21:27 FIGHT   1700 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/05/2025 21:33 SUSPVEH 1605 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-002329 03/05/2025 21:35 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/05/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 1190 HARRISON RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-002330 03/05/2025 22:13 DOMESTIC 6332-123 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/05/2025 22:26 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-002331 03/05/2025 22:28 WELFARE 5227 VIA DEL SOL C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/05/2025 22:34 WELFARE 463 PASEO DE PERALTA C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/05/2025 22:35 DISORDER 3530-7 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

03/05/2025 22:54 DISORDER 3004 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

03/05/2025 23:07 SUSPPER 628 CALLE DE VALDEZ C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/05/2025 23:42 BARKING 3237-58 JEMEZ RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

03/05/2025 23:43 TRAFFIC 6300 JAGUAR DR B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

Total Number of Events Listed:  213
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Date Range: 3/5/2025 - 3/5/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-041685 03/05/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C228  NC  03/05/2025 01:25:38
25-041693 03/05/2025 00:34 CLOSE PATROL 6311 JARAMILLO LN B242  NC  03/05/2025 00:47:09
25-041694 03/05/2025 00:36 CLOSE PATROL 1028 CALLE DE SUENOS C291  NC  03/05/2025 00:51:02
25-041696 03/05/2025 00:37 OFFICER 3300 CERRILLOS RD C291  CNR 03/05/2025 00:43:29
25-041698 03/05/2025 00:45 SUSPICIOUS 990 W CORDOVA RD C237  NC  03/05/2025 01:15:38
25-041699 03/05/2025 00:51 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO DEL BOSQUE/CALLE DE C291  NC  03/05/2025 01:03:59
25-041701 03/05/2025 00:58 CLOSE PATROL 3530-7 CERRILLOS RD C251  NC  03/05/2025 01:16:46
25-041702 03/05/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C229  NR  03/05/2025 01:15:06
25-041707 03/05/2025 01:19 DISORDERLY 3060 CERRILLOS RD C251  NR  03/05/2025 01:34:19
25-041710 03/05/2025 01:23 DISORDERLY CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA/W C212  NR  03/05/2025 01:54:55
25-041711 03/05/2025 01:24 CHECK 1005-105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  AS  03/05/2025 01:39:36
25-041712 03/05/2025 01:25 CLOSE PATROL 2650 SAWMILL RD C223  NC  03/05/2025 01:33:57
25-041716 03/05/2025 01:34 TRAFFIC STOP 2801 CERRILLOS RD C251  CI  03/05/2025 01:49:35
25-041718 03/05/2025 01:46 CHECK 502 N GUADALUPE ST C223  AS  03/05/2025 02:04:59
25-041719 03/05/2025 01:49 WELFARE 2900 CERRILLOS RD C246  NC  03/05/2025 02:10:02
25-041721 03/05/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1190 HARRISON RD C228  NC  03/05/2025 03:03:48
25-041724 03/05/2025 02:05 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C251  CNR 03/05/2025 02:49:02
25-041729 03/05/2025 02:40 CHECK 1514 RODEO RD C237  AS  03/05/2025 02:51:14
25-041734 03/05/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C251  NC  03/05/2025 03:53:43
25-041737 03/05/2025 03:03 MV ACCIDENT BISHOPS LODGE RD/CIRCLE DR C237  MVC 03/05/2025 05:25:14
25-041741 03/05/2025 03:30 BURGLARY 2691 SAWMILL RD C212  R   03/05/2025 06:09:27
25-041748 03/05/2025 04:13 SUSPICIOUS 1899-2312 PACHECO ST A330  NR  03/05/2025 05:04:08
25-041751 03/05/2025 04:19 WELFARE 1801-A CAMINO LA CANADA A249  CNR 03/05/2025 08:27:36
25-041763 03/05/2025 04:59 WELFARE 1106 PADRE KINO C228  CNR 03/05/2025 06:09:23
25-041764 03/05/2025 05:01 DISORDERLY 454 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  CNR 03/05/2025 05:42:08
25-041767 03/05/2025 05:31 CHECK 3901 OLIVER RD C291  AS  03/05/2025 06:33:52
25-041771 03/05/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST S410  NC  03/05/2025 07:11:12
25-041770 03/05/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A204  CNR 03/05/2025 08:27:44
25-041772 03/05/2025 06:02 BURGLARY 3060 CERRILLOS RD A221  R   03/05/2025 07:53:17
25-041775 03/05/2025 06:37 BURGLARY OF 3625 CERRILLOS RD A200  R   03/05/2025 08:06:44
25-041777 03/05/2025 06:46 WELFARE 3357-270 CERRILLOS RD A330  NC  03/05/2025 07:14:50
25-041778 03/05/2025 06:49 CHECK 3901 OLIVER RD A204  AS  03/05/2025 08:57:50
25-041779 03/05/2025 06:52 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD P13   VW  03/05/2025 06:56:49
25-041781 03/05/2025 07:00 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T234  CNR 03/05/2025 17:00:56
25-041782 03/05/2025 07:02 ASSISTANCE 990 W CORDOVA RD A281  CNR 03/05/2025 07:30:12
25-041783 03/05/2025 07:23 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR A408  CNR 03/05/2025 07:32:28
25-041784 03/05/2025 07:27 BURGLARY 3277 CERRILLOS RD A204  R   03/05/2025 08:11:20
25-041787 03/05/2025 07:33 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD A408  CNR 03/05/2025 07:37:39
25-041788 03/05/2025 07:33 DOMESTIC 1469-106 ZEPOL RD A284  R   03/05/2025 10:14:46
25-041792 03/05/2025 07:43 CLOSE PATROL VEGAS VERDES DR/CERRILLOS A408  CNR 03/05/2025 07:48:00
25-041794 03/05/2025 07:44 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR P273  CNR 03/05/2025 08:22:20
25-041799 03/05/2025 07:53 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  R   03/05/2025 12:10:29
25-041802 03/05/2025 07:57 OVERDOSE OR 2801 CERRILLOS RD A221  NC  03/05/2025 08:09:15
25-041805 03/05/2025 08:01 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RONDO S/CALLE A408  MVC 03/05/2025 08:49:36
25-041806 03/05/2025 08:02 DISORDERLY 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A200  CNR 03/05/2025 10:34:26
25-041808 03/05/2025 08:09 DISORDERLY 525 W ZIA RD V303  R   03/05/2025 09:48:52
25-041810 03/05/2025 08:13 LARCENY 1274-1 CALLE DE COMERCIO A203  R   03/05/2025 09:29:22
25-041814 03/05/2025 08:21 ILLEGALLY 1364 JORGENSEN LN A204  CNR 03/05/2025 08:32:31
25-041816 03/05/2025 08:25 WELFARE 2033-38 CALLE LORCA A281  R   03/05/2025 12:53:24
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25-041819 03/05/2025 08:39 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   03/05/2025 13:04:05
25-041823 03/05/2025 08:47 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST S501  NR  03/05/2025 09:19:59
25-041824 03/05/2025 08:48 CHECK 651 CERRILLOS RD A78   AS  03/05/2025 09:11:13
25-041828 03/05/2025 08:52 DOMESTIC 1341 CALLE INEZ A216  R   03/05/2025 15:42:18
25-041829 03/05/2025 08:53 DEAD ANIMAL 93 CAJA DEL RIO RD S503  CNR 03/05/2025 09:21:43
25-041853 03/05/2025 09:39 OFFICER 1546 KACHINA RIDGE DR R285  CNR 03/05/2025 10:26:17
25-041863 03/05/2025 09:59 DISORDERLY 217 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A284  CNR 03/05/2025 10:27:10
25-041864 03/05/2025 10:00 LARCENY 1650 GALISTEO ST A231  R   03/06/2025 12:39:11
25-041866 03/05/2025 10:00 STRAY 108 VEREDA DE VALENCIA S501  R   03/05/2025 10:00:56
25-041867 03/05/2025 10:01 CIVIL PAPER 3207 RUFINA ST A203  R   03/05/2025 10:44:21
25-041868 03/05/2025 10:04 DEAD ANIMAL 102 LA JOYA RD S501  CNR 03/05/2025 10:30:01
25-041869 03/05/2025 10:04 WELFARE 447 CAMINO DON MIGUEL B301  CNR 03/05/2025 15:02:18
25-041872 03/05/2025 10:10 ANIMALS 4510 AIRPORT RD S507  CNR 03/05/2025 10:35:29
25-041877 03/05/2025 10:16 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  CNR 03/05/2025 13:46:40
25-041878 03/05/2025 10:17 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR A200  CNR 03/05/2025 13:01:35
25-041880 03/05/2025 10:17 TRAFFIC STOP 3600 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  03/05/2025 10:25:38
25-041882 03/05/2025 10:22 BURGLARY OF 131 CATHEDRAL PL A284  R   03/05/2025 11:22:12
25-041884 03/05/2025 10:23 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE S401  CNR 03/05/2025 11:32:29
25-041887 03/05/2025 10:27 TRAFFIC STOP CALLE DEL CIELO/CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  03/05/2025 10:37:44
25-041890 03/05/2025 10:30 ASSISTANCE SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD S501  CNR 03/05/2025 10:39:51
25-041898 03/05/2025 10:49 TRAFFIC STOP 2075 S PACHECO ST T280  CI  03/05/2025 11:15:55
25-041901 03/05/2025 10:52 RECKLESS 63 LINCOLN AVE T280  NC  03/05/2025 11:53:25
25-041902 03/05/2025 10:55 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   03/05/2025 12:45:24
25-041903 03/05/2025 10:58 DISORDERLY 4354 CERRILLOS RD R285  CNR 03/05/2025 11:23:05
25-041905 03/05/2025 11:03 SPECIAL AGUA FRIA ST/BOYLAN LN I52   NR  03/05/2025 14:10:18
25-041910 03/05/2025 11:07 WELFARE 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR A221  R   03/05/2025 13:31:47
25-041912 03/05/2025 11:11 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  CNR 03/05/2025 13:04:28
25-041915 03/05/2025 11:20 WELFARE 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  NC  03/05/2025 11:51:31
25-041918 03/05/2025 11:21 LARCENY 518-A W CORDOVA RD B210  CNR 03/05/2025 16:25:28
25-041922 03/05/2025 11:25 TRAFFIC STOP 2802 SIRINGO RD T280  CI  03/05/2025 11:34:44
25-041927 03/05/2025 11:42 CRIMINAL 4730 BECKNER RD B242  R   03/05/2025 15:31:50
25-041928 03/05/2025 11:42 CLOSE PATROL DON CUBERO AVE/LOMITA ST S401  CNR 03/05/2025 11:46:31
25-041931 03/05/2025 11:46 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  CNR 03/05/2025 12:10:07
25-041933 03/05/2025 11:50 CLOSE PATROL 1720 LLANO ST S404  CNR 03/05/2025 12:02:59
25-041934 03/05/2025 11:52 RECKLESS JAGUAR DR/ON RAMP T280  NC  03/05/2025 12:15:51
25-041938 03/05/2025 11:56 TRAFFIC 28250 INTERSTATE 25 S412  CNR 03/05/2025 12:30:26
25-041942 03/05/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A284  CNR 03/05/2025 12:51:05
25-041945 03/05/2025 12:01 RECKLESS 63 LINCOLN AVE V81   NC  03/05/2025 13:02:28
25-041943 03/05/2025 12:01 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  CNR 03/05/2025 12:50:19
25-041944 03/05/2025 12:01 TRAFFIC RIO VISTA ST/PLACITA DE ORO S404  CNR 03/05/2025 12:59:56
25-041951 03/05/2025 12:08 ANIMAL 3140 CERRILLOS RD S501  CNR 03/05/2025 12:18:35
25-041955 03/05/2025 12:24 CRIMINAL 201 MONTEZUMA AVE K253  NR  03/05/2025 17:43:26
25-041956 03/05/2025 12:26 DISORDERLY 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A204  CNR 03/05/2025 13:20:52
25-041961 03/05/2025 12:34 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 03/05/2025 14:51:53
25-041963 03/05/2025 12:34 CRIMINAL DANCING GROUND RD/WALKING A408  R   03/05/2025 15:13:51
25-041965 03/05/2025 12:39 WELFARE 1866-133 PLAZA DEL SUR DR B301  R   03/05/2025 17:23:37
25-041967 03/05/2025 12:42 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE S501  CNR 03/05/2025 14:37:08
25-041971 03/05/2025 12:50 WELFARE CALLE ATAJO/VUELTA DE LAS A204  NC  03/05/2025 14:03:38
25-041972 03/05/2025 12:57 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD R285  NC  03/05/2025 13:17:03
25-041973 03/05/2025 12:57 DISORDERLY 1730 LLANO ST R285  CNR 03/05/2025 13:31:43
25-041977 03/05/2025 13:02 CLOSE PATROL RIO VISTA ST/SERENO DR S404  CNR 03/05/2025 13:26:43
25-041984 03/05/2025 13:13 ABANDONED 1308 RUFINA LN S404  CNR 03/05/2025 14:08:32
25-041986 03/05/2025 13:18 LARCENY 2649 SYCAMORE LOOP B242  R   03/05/2025 16:52:10
25-041992 03/05/2025 13:38 DISORDERLY BURRO ALLEY/W SAN R278  AA  03/05/2025 14:35:47
25-041993 03/05/2025 13:38 ATTEMPT TO 1401 ISLETA AVE A200  CNR 03/05/2025 15:21:00
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25-041995 03/05/2025 13:44 CLOSE PATROL 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD S412  CNR 03/05/2025 13:51:32
25-041997 03/05/2025 13:49 CHECK 125 W PALACE AVE V81   AS  03/05/2025 15:27:54
25-042004 03/05/2025 14:06 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  NC  03/05/2025 16:09:14
25-042005 03/05/2025 14:07 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/ESPINACITAS ST S412  CNR 03/05/2025 14:42:01
25-042006 03/05/2025 14:08 ILLEGALLY 1307 RUFINA LN S404  CI  03/05/2025 14:16:09
25-042007 03/05/2025 14:10 PUBLIC ASSIST- 1311-2 RUFINA LN R285  CNR 03/05/2025 15:38:23
25-042009 03/05/2025 14:13 WELFARE 2860-B3 CERRILLOS RD B301  CNR 03/05/2025 14:53:25
25-042010 03/05/2025 14:16 CLOSE PATROL 1352 RUFINA CIR S404  CNR 03/05/2025 14:55:44
25-042015 03/05/2025 14:24 OVERDOSE OR 2801 CERRILLOS RD B301  AA  03/05/2025 14:38:36
25-042016 03/05/2025 14:24 TRAFFIC STOP 1447 SAINT MICHAELS DR T280  CI  03/05/2025 14:34:16
25-042018 03/05/2025 14:32 LARCENY 2020 CERRILLOS RD B326  R   03/05/2025 16:36:14
25-042019 03/05/2025 14:32 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD R285  NC  03/05/2025 14:55:21
25-042020 03/05/2025 14:34 DISORDERLY 3006 CERRILLOS RD B301  CNR 03/05/2025 14:56:04
25-042023 03/05/2025 14:38 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B306  CNR 03/05/2025 14:48:39
25-042025 03/05/2025 14:39 CLOSE PATROL 601 ALTA VISTA ST S503  CNR 03/05/2025 15:14:41
25-042030 03/05/2025 14:46 CLOSE PATROL 1043 ALTO ST S501  CNR 03/05/2025 15:15:58
25-042031 03/05/2025 14:48 FOLLOW UP 1720 LLANO ST B306  CNR 03/05/2025 16:13:47
25-042035 03/05/2025 14:53 DISORDERLY 4360 RODEO RD B290  CNR 03/05/2025 15:42:01
25-042036 03/05/2025 14:53 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE S400  CNR 03/05/2025 15:12:35
25-042038 03/05/2025 14:55 ILLEGALLY 640 ALTA VISTA ST S404  CNR 03/05/2025 16:33:35
25-042039 03/05/2025 14:55 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  CNR 03/05/2025 15:27:15
25-042043 03/05/2025 15:07 SUSPICIOUS 640 ALTA VISTA ST V81   NC  03/05/2025 15:41:49
25-042044 03/05/2025 15:08 WELFARE CAMINO CARLOS REY/CAMINO T280  CNR 03/05/2025 15:08:07
25-042045 03/05/2025 15:10 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CNR 03/05/2025 16:26:22
25-042046 03/05/2025 15:10 BREAKING AND 1005 LOPEZ ST C212  NC  03/05/2025 22:09:39
25-042047 03/05/2025 15:11 WELFARE 924 RIO VISTA ST B268  R   03/05/2025 16:24:59
25-042053 03/05/2025 15:25 ILLEGALLY CALLE QUEDO/S PACHECO ST A408  CI  03/05/2025 15:32:24
25-042055 03/05/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B290  CNR 03/05/2025 16:04:29
25-042057 03/05/2025 15:33 DISORDERLY 1196 HARRISON RD B290  CNR 03/05/2025 15:59:04
25-042061 03/05/2025 15:36 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  CNR 03/05/2025 16:02:30
25-042063 03/05/2025 15:37 WELFARE 2655 SIRINGO RD B306  R   03/05/2025 17:33:51
25-042065 03/05/2025 15:41 UNLAWFUL USE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  NR  03/05/2025 22:10:53
25-042067 03/05/2025 15:49 MV ACCIDENT 1299-121 ZEPOL RD S412  CNR 03/05/2025 16:15:24
25-042070 03/05/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 4650-188 AIRPORT RD B210  CNR 03/05/2025 16:18:44
25-042072 03/05/2025 16:00 MV ACCIDENT 2500 SAWMILL RD S400  MVC 03/05/2025 17:44:28
25-042074 03/05/2025 16:04 UNATTENDED 1021 CAMINO DE CHELLY B227  R   03/05/2025 19:59:31
25-042076 03/05/2025 16:10 WELFARE BOTULPH RD/CIELO GRANDE B210  CNR 03/05/2025 16:42:36
25-042078 03/05/2025 16:15 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  NR  03/05/2025 21:31:32
25-042082 03/05/2025 16:19 ANIMALS 250 IRVINE ST S503  CNR 03/05/2025 17:00:46
25-042084 03/05/2025 16:22 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  R   03/05/2025 18:53:29
25-042085 03/05/2025 16:23 RESTRAIN OF 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S507  CNR 03/05/2025 16:47:31
25-042090 03/05/2025 16:26 ASSISTING 5999-34 AIRPORT RD B290  NC  03/05/2025 16:54:38
25-042092 03/05/2025 16:32 DISORDERLY 5578 AGUA FRIA RD B326  NC  03/05/2025 17:02:53
25-042094 03/05/2025 16:33 SIMPLE ASSAULT901 DON JUAN ST B306  NR  03/05/2025 19:34:58
25-042096 03/05/2025 16:36 LARCENY 1202 CAMINO CARLOS REY B242  CNR 03/05/2025 17:33:40
25-042101 03/05/2025 16:42 CHECK 1301-E SILER RD C229  AS  03/05/2025 21:32:59
25-042104 03/05/2025 16:47 RESTRAIN OF 1209 CANYON RD S507  VW  03/05/2025 17:14:12
25-042106 03/05/2025 16:51 DISORDERLY 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B242  CNR 03/05/2025 17:23:08
25-042107 03/05/2025 16:53 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  CNI 03/05/2025 17:38:43
25-042110 03/05/2025 16:54 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD D217  CI  03/05/2025 17:07:16
25-042111 03/05/2025 16:56 WELFARE 2525-4109 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B290  R   03/05/2025 18:04:02
25-042113 03/05/2025 16:58 MINOR SEX 1101 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA B326  R   03/05/2025 21:04:12
25-042120 03/05/2025 17:08 LOST OR FOUND 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY B301  CNR 03/05/2025 17:43:18
25-042121 03/05/2025 17:10 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS D217  CI  03/05/2025 17:24:54
25-042130 03/05/2025 17:32 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  CNR 03/05/2025 18:18:24
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25-042131 03/05/2025 17:33 TRAFFIC STOP 3777-C CERRILLOS RD K225  VW  03/05/2025 17:44:35
25-042133 03/05/2025 17:35 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CNR 03/05/2025 18:21:31
25-042134 03/05/2025 17:35 OVERDOSE OR 2850-C RUFINA ST B301  NC  03/05/2025 17:48:22
25-042135 03/05/2025 17:35 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD I20   CNR 03/05/2025 21:46:50
25-042139 03/05/2025 17:42 TRAFFIC STOP 1882 CALLE QUEDO P14   CI  03/05/2025 17:52:15
25-042140 03/05/2025 17:44 OVERDOSE OR 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR B301  R   03/05/2025 20:26:45
25-042145 03/05/2025 17:57 WELFARE 63 CAMINO DE JACOBO B210  NR  03/05/2025 20:03:19
25-042147 03/05/2025 17:58 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  CNR 03/05/2025 21:47:59
25-042150 03/05/2025 18:00 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST P14   CI  03/05/2025 18:12:15
25-042151 03/05/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST K253  NC  03/05/2025 18:32:37
25-042156 03/05/2025 18:11 CLOSE PATROL 4371 LAUGHING CROW LN K253  NC  03/05/2025 20:21:01
25-042157 03/05/2025 18:13 DOCUMENTED 2423 CAMINO DE VIDA C212  NC  03/05/2025 22:17:30
25-042158 03/05/2025 18:21 ASSISTANCE 1899-2208 PACHECO ST C212  CNR 03/05/2025 22:23:17
25-042159 03/05/2025 18:23 WELFARE 6260 VUELTA VENTURA B290  CNR 03/05/2025 19:28:00
25-042161 03/05/2025 18:29 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST P14   CI  03/05/2025 18:45:11
25-042166 03/05/2025 18:32 MV ACCIDENT PARKWAY DR/RUFINA ST B403  MVC 03/05/2025 19:23:36
25-042167 03/05/2025 18:33 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES K253  VW  03/05/2025 18:34:57
25-042170 03/05/2025 18:34 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  NR  03/05/2025 19:59:38
25-042171 03/05/2025 18:36 DISORDERLY 2014 CERRILLOS RD D209  NR  03/05/2025 19:00:00
25-042180 03/05/2025 18:45 DISORDERLY CANDELARIO ST/W ALAMEDA ST B306  NC  03/05/2025 21:11:10
25-042183 03/05/2025 18:47 TRAFFIC STOP 2089 CALLE NAVIDAD P14   CI  03/05/2025 18:57:57
25-042185 03/05/2025 18:51 WELFARE 525 W ZIA RD B301  BU  03/05/2025 21:16:11
25-042201 03/05/2025 19:21 DISORDERLY 3007 CERRILLOS RD K225  CNR 03/05/2025 20:10:26
25-042205 03/05/2025 19:27 DISORDERLY 3006 CERRILLOS RD B205  CNR 03/05/2025 19:41:02
25-042211 03/05/2025 19:36 TRAFFIC STOP ALAMO DR/CAMINO DE LAS P14   CI  03/05/2025 19:47:33
25-042212 03/05/2025 19:41 PSYCHIATRIC 4650-48 AIRPORT RD B290  AA  03/05/2025 21:19:53
25-042220 03/05/2025 19:55 PSYCHIATRIC 4710 BIENVENIDO A CASA B227  NC  03/05/2025 20:13:49
25-042222 03/05/2025 20:06 TRAFFIC STOP 215 SOMBRIO DR P14   CI  03/05/2025 20:13:41
25-042226 03/05/2025 20:13 CHECK 39 PLAZA LA PRENSA B268  AS  03/05/2025 21:12:08
25-042229 03/05/2025 20:18 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD K253  VW  03/05/2025 20:20:46
25-042231 03/05/2025 20:19 MV ACCIDENT 2406 ROSINA ST B403  MVC 03/05/2025 22:21:02
25-042233 03/05/2025 20:24 WARRANT 3251 CERRILLOS RD D217  R   03/05/2025 21:43:14
25-042236 03/05/2025 20:27 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR K225  R   03/05/2025 22:32:19
25-042241 03/05/2025 20:47 CLOSE PATROL 600 GOMEZ RD C228  NR  03/05/2025 22:56:47
25-042243 03/05/2025 20:50 LARCENY 2801 CERRILLOS RD C229  CNI 03/05/2025 22:06:47
25-042244 03/05/2025 20:56 STALLED SANDOVAL ST/W PALACE AVE B403  NC  03/05/2025 22:26:59
25-042248 03/05/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C291  NC  03/05/2025 22:18:10
25-042249 03/05/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 4650-188 AIRPORT RD B290  NR  03/05/2025 23:35:29
25-042250 03/05/2025 21:01 WELFARE N GUADALUPE ST/US 84-285 C212  NC  03/05/2025 21:59:17
25-042253 03/05/2025 21:10 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR C251  R   03/06/2025 00:01:27
25-042256 03/05/2025 21:13 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST C228  NC  03/05/2025 21:31:07
25-042262 03/05/2025 21:27 FIGHT 1700 CERRILLOS RD C228  NR  03/05/2025 22:10:24
25-042264 03/05/2025 21:33 SUSPICIOUS 1605 PASEO DE LA C291  NC  03/05/2025 21:55:37
25-042265 03/05/2025 21:35 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR C251  R   03/05/2025 21:35:17
25-042271 03/05/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1190 HARRISON RD C228  NR  03/05/2025 22:11:03
25-042276 03/05/2025 22:13 DOMESTIC 6332-123 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO C250  R   03/05/2025 23:28:40
25-042277 03/05/2025 22:26 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO C212  VW  03/05/2025 22:36:35
25-042278 03/05/2025 22:28 WELFARE 5227 VIA DEL SOL C291  R   03/05/2025 23:28:13
25-042280 03/05/2025 22:34 WELFARE 463 PASEO DE PERALTA C237  CNR 03/05/2025 22:50:42
25-042281 03/05/2025 22:35 DISORDERLY 3530-7 CERRILLOS RD C229  CNR 03/06/2025 00:22:17
25-042288 03/05/2025 22:54 DISORDERLY 3004 CERRILLOS RD C212  CNR 03/05/2025 23:57:28
25-042292 03/05/2025 23:07 SUSPICIOUS 628 CALLE DE VALDEZ C237  NC  03/06/2025 00:29:21
25-042301 03/05/2025 23:42 BARKING DOG 3237-58 JEMEZ RD S507  CNR 03/06/2025 08:25:29
25-042302 03/05/2025 23:43 TRAFFIC STOP 6300 JAGUAR DR B242  CI  03/06/2025 00:09:06
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/5/2025 - 3/5/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-002296 03/05/2025 03:30 BURGLAR
Y

2691 SAWMILL RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-002297 03/05/2025 06:37 BURGMV  3625 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-002298 03/05/2025 06:02 BURGLAR
Y

3060 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-002299 03/05/2025 07:27 BURGLAR
Y

3277 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-002300 03/05/2025 07:33 DOMESTIC 1469-106 ZEPOL RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-002301 03/05/2025 08:09 DISORDER 525 W ZIA RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-002302 03/05/2025 08:13 LARCENY 1274-1 CALLE DE 
COMERCIO

A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-002304 03/05/2025 08:52 DOMESTIC 1341 CALLE INEZ A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-002305 03/05/2025 10:00 STRAY   108 VEREDA DE VALENCIA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-002306 03/05/2025 10:01 CIVILPAP 3207 RUFINA ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-002307 03/05/2025 07:53 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-002308 03/05/2025 10:22 BURGMV  131 CATHEDRAL PL A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-002309 03/05/2025 08:25 WELFARE 2033-38 CALLE LORCA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-002310 03/05/2025 11:07 WELFARE 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-002311 03/05/2025 10:55 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-002312 03/05/2025 08:39 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-002313 03/05/2025 12:34 CRIMDAM
A

DANCING GROUND 
RD/WALKING RAIN RD

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-002314 03/05/2025 11:42 CRIDAMM
V

4730 BECKNER RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-002315 03/05/2025 14:32 LARCENY 2020 CERRILLOS RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-002316 03/05/2025 12:39 WELFARE 1866-133 PLAZA DEL SUR 
DR

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-002317 03/05/2025 15:11 WELFARE 924 RIO VISTA ST B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-002318 03/05/2025 13:18 LARCENY 2649 SYCAMORE LOOP B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-002319 03/05/2025 15:37 WELFARE 2655 SIRINGO RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-002320 03/05/2025 16:04 DEATH   1021 CAMINO DE CHELLY B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2025-002321 03/05/2025 16:56 WELFARE 2525-4109 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-002322 03/05/2025 16:22 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-002323 03/05/2025 17:44 OVERDOS
E

1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-002324 03/05/2025 16:58 SEXOFFE
N

1101 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-002325 03/05/2025 20:24 WARRANT 3251 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-002326 03/05/2025 18:51 WELFARE 525 W ZIA RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-002327 03/05/2025 20:27 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-002328 03/05/2025 21:10 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-002329 03/05/2025 21:35 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-002330 03/05/2025 22:13 DOMESTIC 6332-123 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2025-002331 03/05/2025 22:28 WELFARE 5227 VIA DEL SOL C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-002335 03/05/2025 10:00 LARCENY 1650 GALISTEO ST A231  WHITE, COREY

Total Number of Events Listed:  36
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